
NO

IE

LT

LI

96

77

99

54

53

67

95

37

82

73

78

60

59

60

45

46

66

79

65

40

56

61

102

159

108

104

BG

RO

EL

LV

HU

EE

SK

PL

FI

HR

SI

CZ

AT

IT

SE

DE

CH

DK

LU

NL

BE

FR

UK

ES
PT

IS

73 CY

 Cyprus

0 500 km

0 100km

100
Source for fatalities: CARE (European Road Accident Database); Source for
dem ographics: EUROSTAT; ©  EuroGeographics 2008 for the adm inistrative
boundaries; ©  European Com m ission - DG MOVE – décem bre 2020

data not available

MT22
50 km

Road Deaths per Million
Inhabitants 01-01-2018

The Elderly: Age >64

Mobility and
Transport

130  16050 75 100 20


